KENTUCKY DEPARTMENT OF WORKERS'
CLAIMS APPROVED MANAGED CARE
LISTING 11/28/16

PLAN NAME

Plan
Number

PLAN ADMINISTRATORS

Service
Area

Occupational
Managed Care
Alliance (OMCA)

KYMCO 01A

William V. Faris, JD

Occupational Managed Care Alliance, Inc.
Post Office Box 20908

Louisville, KY 40250-0908

502-495-5040, ext. 321
WFARIS9999@AO0L.COM

Statewide

OMCA/AIG

KYMCO 01B

OMCA/Partners

KYMCO 01E

OMCA/M.Joseph

KYMCOO1F

OMCA/M.Joseph
Pharmacy

KYMCOO01G

OMCA/Eastern
Insurance

KYMCOO1H

OMCA/Bechtel

KYMCOO1lI

William V. Faris, JD

Occupational Managed Care Alliance, Inc.
Post Office Box 20908

Louisville, KY 40250-0908

502-495-5040, ext. 321
WFARIS9999@AO0OL.COM

William V. Faris, JD

Occupational Managed Care Alliance, Inc.
Post Office Box 20908

Louisville, KY 40250-0908

502-495-5040 ext 321
WFARIS9999@A0OL.COM

William V. Faris, JD

Occupational Managed Care Alliance, Inc.
Post Office Box 20908

Louisville, KY 40250-0908

502-495-5040 ext 321
WFARIS9999@AO0OL.COM

William V. Faris, JD

Occupational Managed Care Alliance, Inc.
Post Office Box 20908

Louisville, KY 40250-0908

502-495-5040 ext 321
WFARIS9999@A0OL.COM

William V. Faris, JD

Occupational Managed Care Alliance, Inc.
Post Office Box 20908

Louisville, KY 40250-0908

502-495-5040 ext 321
WFARIS9999@AO0OL.COM

William V. Faris, JD

Occupational Managed Care Alliance, Inc.
Post Office Box 20908

Louisville, KY 40250-0908

502-495-5040 ext 321
WFARIS9999@AOL.COM

Statewide

Statewide

Statewide

Statewide

Statewide

Statewide

CORVEL

KYMCO 05A

Kelly Reynolds, RN, Branch Mgr.
Corvel Corp.

12910 Shelbyville Rd., Ste. 236
Louisville, KY 40243
502-400-6807

kelly reynolds@corvel.com

Statewide




CORVEL/Norton
Healthcare

KYMCO 05F

Kelly Reynolds, RN, Branch Mgr.
Corvel Corp.

12910 Shelbyville Rd., Ste. 236
Louisville, KY 40243
502-400-6807

kelly reynolds@corvel.com

Regional

CORVEL/UK

KYMCO 05l

Kelly Reynolds, RN, Branch Mgr.
Corvel Corp.

12910 Shelbyville Rd., Ste. 236
Louisville, KY 40243
502-400-6807

kelly reynolds@corvel.com

Statewide

BLUEGRASS
HEALTH NETWORK
(BHN)

KYMCO 06A

Suzanne Remfry, RN, BSN
Quality Management Coordinator
BHN

1700 Eastpoint Pkwy

Louisville, KY 40223
800-928-1340 X6176
sremfry@uscky.com

Statewide

BHN/Southeastern

KYMCO 06D

Suzanne Remfry, RN, BSN
Quality Management Coordinator
BHN

1700 Eastpoint Pkwy

Louisville, KY 40223
800-928-1340 X6176
sremfry@uscky.com

Regional

BHN/ARH

KYMCO 06F

Suzanne Remfry, RN, BSN
Quality Management Coordinator
BHN

1700 Eastpoint Pkwy

Louisville, KY 40223
800-928-1340 X6176
sremfry@uscky.com

Regional

KHA

KYMCO 10A

Kimberley S. Naber, JD

Director of Professional Liability Claims
Director of WorkComp Network
Associate General Counsel

P.O. Box 436649

Louisville, KY 40253

502-426-3262

knaber@kyha.com

Statewide

KHA/Tyson

KYMCO 10C

Kimberley S. Naber, JD

Director of Professional Liability Claims
Director of WorkComp Network
Associate General Counsel

P.O. Box 436649

Louisville, KY 40253

502-426-3262

knaber@kyha.com

Regional

Medinsights

KYMCO 15A

Jane Wharton, RN, CCM
Medinsights

377 Riverside Dr., Ste. 400
Franklin, TN 37064
800-488-4929 x8914
whartonj@gabrobins.com

Statewide




The Hartford
Solution

KYMCO 26A

Lesa Galloway, DC, OP-C, CCM
Plan Administrator

Medical Quality Consultant
The Hartford

One Hartford Plaza, T5-100
Hartford, CT 06155
860-547-2101
lesa.galloway@thehartford.com

Regional

Liberty Mutual

KYMCO 32A

Parker Bobb, Network Specialist
Liberty Mutual Insurance

13830 Ballantyne Corp. Place, Ste. 500
Charlotte, NC 28277

800-532-7706 x24414
parker.bobb@libertymutual.com

Statewide

Eckman-Freeman

KYMCO 35C

Tammy Rainey, RN, CCM
Eckman/Freeman & Associates
P.O. Box 23578

Lexington, KY 40523
865-803-2162
trainey@eckmanfreeman.com

Statewide

Heritage Summit

KYMCO 36A

Jeff Hinson, VP Medical
Heritage Summit HealthCare
P.O. Box 988

Lakeland, FL 33802
863-665-6060
jhinson@summitholdings.com

Statewide

Broadspire

KYMCO 37A

Judson Spencer, VP Reg. Com.
Crawford & Co. (Broadspire)
1001 Summit Blvd.

Atlanta, GA 30319

404-300-1503

judson spencer@us.crawco.com

Statewide

Travelers

KYMCO 38A

Debbie Armbruster, Medical Team Leader
Travelers Insurance Co.

6081 E. 82nd St. Ste. 300

Indianapolis, IN 46250

317-818-5203

800-238-62120
DARMBRUS@travelers.com

Regional

Axis Medical
Management

KYMCOS39A

Angela Pannell, RN, BSN, CRRN, CCM
Axis Medical Management, LLC

P.O. Box 88

Cub Run, KY 42729

270-524-0490 X221

888-482-9777

apannell@axismm.com

Regional

Coventry

KYMCO 40A

Karen Weitendorf, MCO Product Dev.
Coventry Workers Comp Services
3200 Highland Ave.

Downers Grove, IL 60515
630-378-1672
kaweitendorf@cvty.com

Statewide




Coventry-CNA

KYMCO 40B

Karen Weitendorf, MCO Product Dev.
Coventry Workers Comp Services
3200 Highland Ave.

Downers Grove, IL 60515
630-378-1672
kaweitendorf@cvty.com

Statewide

Coventry -
Sedgwick

KYMCO 40C

Karen Weitendorf, MCO Product Dev.
Coventry Workers Comp Services
3200 Highland Ave.

Downers Grove, IL 60515
630-378-1672
kaweitendorf@cvty.com

Statewide

Coventry -
Employers

Insurance Co.

KYMCO 40E

Karen Weitendorf, MCO Product Dev.
Coventry Workers Comp Services
3200 Highland Ave.

Downers Grove, IL 60515
630-378-1672
kaweitendorf@cvty.com

Comp MC

KYMCO 41A

Mary Carney, RN, COHN-S, CCM
Comp MC, Inc.

10503 Timberwood Cir., Ste. 204
Louisville, KY 40223
502-394-3050
mcarney@ccmsi.com

Amerisys

KYMCO 45A

Cheryl Gulasa, RN, CPUR, CCM
Amerisys

140 Alexandria Blvd., Ste. H
Oviedo, FL 32765

800-752-0886
cheryl.gulasa@amerisys-info.com

Genex Services LLC

KYMCO 47A

Susan McDonough, CMC

Genex Services LLC

440 E. Swedesford Rd., Ste. 1000
Wayne, PA 19087

888-464-3639 x5433
susan.mcdonough@genexservices.com

Procura

KYMCO 48A

Kyle Dulock, Esq

Regulatory Compliance Anaylst
Procura Management Inc.

2736 Meadow Church Road
Duluth, GA 30097

678-353-3662
kyle.dulock@cypresscare.com

Statewide

Statewide

Statewide

Statewide




	Sheet1

